

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.700/2006 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1298 OF 2003

MANDALAPU RAMAIAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing)

Date: 13/02/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Sastry, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel states that another application

has been
applications filed which is not listed and seeks adjournment that both the
can be taken together.

The petition is adjourned for two weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master