

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 3432/2008 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1298 OF 2003

MANDALAPU RAMAIAH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 15/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.L. Sastry, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up for final disposal on 12.5.2008.

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall intimate the standing
counsel for the State of A.P. about the above mentioned date.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master